“ HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:
TELEPHONE: VEWL . #:
I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons vho are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGO L0C
Last

Middle First

t . A; “" A At O - N
Current Address: QUAN 1 HO CHIMing ¢y \IETNAM
R ’ -

 and - \A -
Date of Birth:  NON, u 1450 Place of Birth: T H(a THiEN  \UETNAM

Previous Occupation (before 1975) FiR<T LIEWTENANT

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-KDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From Mle 1975 1 Nov. 2, 19%0

Years: g Months: /4 Days:
Camp: A3o ) Tuy Hoa | Phu Khanl RBd. Cau‘a -
SPONSOR'S NAME: TRANG WIET
Name
Address and Telephone Number 7

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephane Number Relationship

BT \ESIS Uyinsion AVE Lui2 EL 33SYY (8'3\9!25-!3!? FRien D

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: é/ z,? / q0

J
|




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : Loc NGO .

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
_PRAM  Tuil Dieu HoA oz/zijQ- WIiEE
i\\&o FOANG  LUAAN Vo 0] ’} o;) 74 Sel\/
NMGo  MOANG LAM  \JIEN 08 !2q—!gl Sop

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN CiOi
NCUVEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

8an Chap Hinh T.U.
Executlve Board

XHUC MINH THO
President

NCUYEN QUYNH Giao
15t vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2n0 Vice-President

NGUYEN VAN CIO1
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deouty Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 van Poan
Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HARLAND 1988
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ORDER OF.
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAP
A~ - - A ! hd
MOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM

/
HOi Gla-Dlnh Tu—Nhan Chlnh -Tri Vlet ~Nam noat dong bat
vu 161, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhén dao nhim muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra td do cho tu-nhan chinh- tr1 Vlet Nam va 'doan-
tu gia dinh. )

H01 thlet tha keu ng Cong Bong huong ung hoat dong
cua HOl bang cach tham gia thh cuc va trd thanh HQl Vién.
Heu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biet nhidng chi

tlet sau day

Ho va Ten TRANK VIET _
-Bla chi R
-Bien thoai: (sg) __(Nha)
Ten tu nhan chlnh trl NC\A L.OC,

Lién he gia dinh v3di’td nhan chinh trq.° SAN
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chl_, Em, v.v.)
! A

Xin quy vi cho blet quy v1 co the dong gop bang cach
nao cho HOl. tuy theo y muén va “long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thol gld
Nl;an 11em° ($12.q0)

Pong gop ung ho- d 2 Q po_ (tuy y)

TRANG VIET o07-88 0840

63-9021

6'/%'7 19_20 Sl

|+o: GiA Dink TU NeAn me'm UETAM| $ 20/¢m

DOLLARS

#GLENMLE FEDERAL BANK™
mwbmag"?& - fZi Ve )—




HOI DAng Quén 11|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH GIAQ
NCUYEN VAN CIOr
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG

* TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

NGUYEN QUYNH CiA0
15t Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd vice-President

NGUYEN VAN CIOH
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUBNG
Deputy Secretary

NCUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 van boan

Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAD
A - g A ! A
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINE-TAI VIST-NAM

'
HAi Gia- Dlnh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Vlet -Nam noat dong bat
vu lol, thugn tuy xa h01 va nhan dao nham muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra td do cho tu-nhan chinhh- tr1 Vlet—Nam va ‘doan-
tu gia dinh.

Hol thlet tha kéu ng Cong Bong hdbng ung_hoat dong
cua H01 bang cachﬁ;ham gia tlch cdc va trd thanh HQi Vién.
Neu quy vi nao mudn gia nhap H01, xin cho biét nhidng chi
tlet sau day

Ho va Ten. TR ANGK VIET _
-DJ.a chi’t _
-Bi?n thoai: (s8) (Nha)j

Ten tu— nhan chJ.nh trJ.. N(}A L_OC.
Lién he gia dinh v3i’td nhan chinh tri: BAN
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.)

- Xin uy vi_cho bJ.et quy v1 co the dong gop bang cach
nao cho Hoi: tuy theo y muén va long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thol glo
Nlpn llem. ($12.q )

Pong gop ung ho 4 2 0. 5o (tuy y)

1 T .

Tha td, ngin phieu xin gui ve:

~ -— —_— /
HOI GIA-DBINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE :




B - Y . T -1 -
’TvaI Ik JL 3 RN PR, ,.’-L’!' RN

Mo GiBLY pLPARTURI: PROGRAN OFLICL,
151,601 Tien Siang,S3athorn Tal Loud,
Bau;tkok,101 20, MIATILAND.
vvojectihpplication for the reseltlc.cui ro refugees ia the Lulted

by Ordely Depusriurc Irorzram.

~totes under condibion wo.- .
tentlemen,
I undersigned : NGC-LYC
nate and nlace of birth : NOV,C4.1% 50 al  LALAYW, VISTIAS
Natlonality : VI.Liladl Relirion : SUNIISH,.
wiucation :Termined ligh School I'rogronm.
I'amily status : iaried ( Wife and U2 children )
Yome airess ¢ 59/:8 ngySn-TrSi,Olst District,..ochiainh City, ietnam,
cfore .pril,>0,1%7H :
Jdaistry cr dlitary Ualt :11'+h quadron,Znd fAir Division,Hbatrang AD.
G T Lieutenant ' Serial oumber : 70/50..201
vecurabion saire Intelligent Officer.
aftee april, 50,157% : In the Reeducation Camp .
Cawps from : HAY,0lst,1775. To ¢ WCV,72,27 80,
ilelease fiom camn : h.ﬁO,Tuy—Hoa,¢hu~ﬁhunu.““eoucuulon Canis .
Du~ to the difficulty of wy situation und vaszd on she ..uthorlty
ci rour competence bhrourh the epirit ol Luacnicarian ace.
Wish to request your kiund iotcrveatlon sith the Toveravent of
»ocialist depublée Vietnawm,in crder shatl iy fonily ond T ey Le authorived
leave Victnam uncer vour a:?aupuncnt Cou nrotection in orr resciulblerer
oo vrelu ecs coverlag by she Uo devercaoal  ronsorship,

20lle .ing ore my cevendent rcl: “vres wishing t¢ cceomn....

#ULL BALE /};QE? and place of birth: .Jex : Relation:
01, THA-THI-DIBU-II0A \xgarch,d4,1954,ﬁhatrang : Fem. : wife
02, HGO-I0LHG-LULN-VU :iQp,01,1974, Dalat : Male 3 Son
0%, HGO-HOARG-LAM~-VILEN :August,£4,1981,TP.HCH. ¢ tale : Son

Your approval to grant voluntary efforts instigating the
efficient to satisfy requiremept wauld be highly apprecilated.

Respectfully yours,

.

$TOIATO UYMD0UI TUAIUVETT ATTGUAEGE

aSGurtua gt Trady gy T TTA AT IS HLTTIHOON



QUUSTICENAIRES FOR AVILICANTS
Cau hoi cho nguoi nop don

ngay

A. gqg;c Ldentification Data
I.Ly lich can ban

1. lame
o, Ten

2, Other names
Ho,ten khac H

4. Date/Place of Birth
Kgay/noi sinh

4, Residence Address 39/28 Nguyen-Trai,lst Distrigt,llochiminh City.
Dia chi thuong tru

5, ilailing Address 59/28 nguyen-Trai,lst District,lochiminh City.
Dia chi tho-tu :

6. Current Occupation
Nghe-nghiep hien tai : Electronics Repairs .

B.Relatives to accompany me
Ba con cung di vol tol

NOTi:Your spouse and unmarried children are the only relatives eligible to
accoppany you.lList marital status(iis)as follow:larried (H),Divorce (D),
vido.red (Us,or vingle (5).

Chu-Y: Vo chong va con cal co the cung di voi ban ma thoi.Ke khai tinh trang
cla d%ng nhu sau:Da lap gia dinh (i1),da 1y d4i (D),goa phu,goa the (I.),hoac doc
thon (o).

NGO-LQC

NOV, 04,1950 at DALAT

Kame : Date/rlace of birth : Sex : 1o : Relationshl
__1ig,Ten : Ngay/nol sinh ¢ Phail:Tinh trany~ ¢+ Iden-he
1, DHA-DIT DILU-I0A swarch,24,1.5%, thatrang: Tem : (i) ¢ .ife
2,NGO-HOANG LULN-VU :Jan,01,1974& Dalat triale (Sg HEECTo)
5, GO=-IIOANG Liri-VISH sdugust, 24,1981, TP IICH,. siliale @ (s s  ion

HOTi:or the persoms listed above,we need legible copiles of birth,certificates,
morriage cebtificates (if marrieds,divorced docrecs (1if divorced),spuuse's
death certificate (if) widowed ),identification cards (if availableg,and photo
If any of the above accompanying relatives do not live with you,please note
heir addresss in section I below.

CilU-Y:Gho moi nguoil co ten trem danh sach tren,chung toli can mot khai sinh,

gla thu (neu lap gia dinh roi),giay 1y hon (neu da 1y di),gilay khai tu cua
vo/chong (neu goa phu/goa the),the can cuoc (neu co),va hinh.Neu ba con cung

d} vo% ban khong cu ngu chung voi ban hien tai,xin viet dia chi cuz ho trogg
piian . '

Belatives Outside Vietnam
ilo Hang O npoal Quoc

l%Closest relative in the U.S.
Da con than thuoc nhat o loa-Ky

a. Name
Ho yten :
b.Relationship

Lien he gla dinh
c. Afdress
Dia chi :



B, Closest Relative in Cther ioreign Countries
Ba con than thuoc nhat & cac nuoc khac :

a, Hame
llo , Ten

b,Relationship
Lien he gis dinh :

c, Address

Dia chi :
D, Complete lamily Listing §Living(Dead2
Danh sach toan the gia dinh (Son et)
lane H Address
llo,ten : Dia chi
1, rather
Cha :  NGO-LA : ( Dead )
2, other
e : TON-WU THI LAI : 11,lguyen-van-Troi, DALAT,
J.opouse

Vo/Chong : rIAi THI DIEU-HOA : 39/28,lguyen-Trai, Quan 1,TT.lldchiminh.

4.Yormeyr spouse gif anyg
Vo/chong tronc (neu co

5.Children _
Con cai t(1)NGC IICANG LUAN-VU: 39/28,Nguyen-Trai,iuan 1,TP,.llochiminh.

(NGO IIOANG LAN~VIEN:39/28,iguyeh-Tral,uan 1,7T7.llochiminh,

6.5iblings i
At chi em: (1)RGO-TII {ONG-THU :127/Lau 1,Dong-ihoi,uan 1,%T,IICI..

+{2)iGU-DIN-1Y
: (5)NGO-LAN

: (4)KEGO-TII BICI-LAN
:(5)IGC-TII KIN-LOAN  :A22A,Cong-Quynh,Quan 1,TP.LCii
: (6)1GU-LOT : 1ll,ilpuyen-van-Broi, DAL:T,

11 Tpguyen-van~Troi, IALSS
e

L)

L. Zmploymcnt by U.C.Government fgencies or Other US Orponization of you or

-~ - ] 0
san hoze vo/chong da co lam viec cho Cong-Co cuc Chinh-Thud2ur _Spouse

oy _hoac Ilan~ i

vy

1l.Name of T'erson Lmployed
Io Ten Nhan-Vien

2+ Dates 3 I'rom: To:
Negay, thang,nan. ™ Den

£



~

G. Trodining Cutside Vietnam of you or your Jpouse
san_hoac_vo/chong da ‘uon-luyen o [Zosal quoc
1, Nome of Jtudcnt/Trainee:
ilo ten Ginh Vien/liguoi duoc iuan-luyen:

2e Ochool and ischodl addeess :
Truong va Dia chi iha truong :
5. Dates From To
Ngay, thang,nam Tu : Toi ¢
4, Description of Course :

i.0 ta nghanh hoc

%, who paid for Training ?
41 dai tho Chuong trinh Huan~ILuyen ? :
(NOTL:loase attach coples of diplomas or orders,if available.Available?

Yes No
ClIU-Y?Xin van kem theo van bang,hoac chi thi neu co.Dan co hay khong?

Co Khong;
H. Re-education of you or your spouse
Ban_hoac Vo/Choung,_da_hoc_tap gaI-tao
l.%ame of person in Reeducation :
[lo Ten nguoi di hoc tap Cai-tao: 1i60-1§C
Ze.lotal time in Reeducation : Years Months Days
Tong cong tholi gian hoc tap Cai-~tao: 05 lNam 0G Thang Ol Ngay
5e0%111 in Reeducation? Yes No
Van con Hoc tap Cai-tao ?Co Khong REREASED

(If released,we must have a copy of your release certificate.)
(Y¥eu duoc tha,chung toil can mot ban sao glay ra trai.)

I. iny Additional Remarks ?
Cuoc Chu_ lPhu_ thuoc

oignature | Date
Ky ten (P4 Ligay April, 05,1990,

soil this form to : Crdely Departure Program Office
151, 30l tien Siang
Sathorn Tail Road
Bangkok,10120, TIIAILAND.



5.1T1I¥le of last positions held
Chuc wvu,’ong viec tl.

2e
5.
4,

4,Agency/Company/Office
So/Hang/Van-phong t1.

2.
Se
4,

5.Name of (Last) Supervisor
Ten ho nguoi Giam-thi:l.

Ce
D
4.

6.Reason for leaving
Lydo ra di : 1.

2
5
4,

7. Troining for Job in Vietnam
Nrhe-nghiep Huan-Luyen tai Vietnam:

IF.Service with GVN or RVNAT By you or your spouse
Ban hoac Vo/Chong da cong-vu vol Ghinh=bhu Tiet~-nam

1. Name of I'erson verving

Ho Ten nguoi tham gia : 1G0-L{c
2.Dates: From ¢ - Tos .
lgay, thang,nam Tu November,1969ToiApril, 50,1975,
5. Last Rank
Cap bac cuoi cung ¢ Lieutenant -  Air lntelligent Cfficer.

4, Ministry/Office/lilitary Unit :
Bo/So/Don-vi/Binh~-Chung :114t8B Squadron,62th Tactical iing,2nd Air

5. igme of Supervisor/C.0. Division

ten nguoi Glam-thi/Si- y -

Guan Chi-lluy : Major VO-VAN-OANH

©6,Reason for Leaving
Ly do ra di

7. Name of Amerian Advisor
Ho Ten Co-Van iy :
[9]

8¢ UsS, Traingng Courses in Vietnam
Chuong-trinh Huan-Luyen Hoa-ky
tai Viet-nam :

9. U.S.Awards or Certificates :
Giay Ban khen hoac chung-thu do Hoa-Ky cap:

(WOT::Please atbach any copiess of diploms,certificates or awards if availabl
fvailable? Yes o )

Chu-y:Xin ban kem theo bat cu Van bang,Glay Ban Lhen,cac Chung thu ncu co,




IV NO.

ORDERLY DEPARIURE PROGRAM
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP

to be completed by relative/friend in USA
1

YOUR NAME _ T RANG  \J\ET YOUR ALIEN STAIUS IS:

DATE OF BIRTH o ! ongg- 6 u.s. cmzm(t(mme:: L0717 7C‘BO
PLACE OF BIRTH PHUVEN \/I[ETNAM _ PERMANENT RESIDENT [ | At

ADDRESS IN USA REFUGEE || A#

mo. day year
DATE OF ENTRY INO USA _ 0% /2% / 73

FROM WHICH COUNTRY? VIETNAM

TELEPHONE NO. (HOME) VOLUNTARY AGENCY WITH WHICH YOU ARE NOW
(WORK) IN CONTACT N/p
II INFORMATION ON APPLICANTS IN VIETNAM
Important:
* The Principal Applicant(P.A.) is your closest relative to be considered for US entry.
NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (P.A.) LocC NGo
ADDRESS -IN VIETNAM D TRAY . Qui o' Mmi i ETAMOM
HAVE JOU FILED IMMIGRANT VISA PETITIONS? NO CATEGORY?
DATE AND PLACE OF FILING
DOES P.A. HAVE VIETNAMESE EXIT PERMIT? YES N0 o NUMBER?

I AM THE: aixsamnl':] WIFE[ ] PARENT[ | CHILD[ | BROTHER[ | SISTER[ ]

OTHER FRIEANTD OF THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT.
~(Specify)

List below the persons to be considered for admission to the United States. In the
column MS (marital status) indicate married (M), divorced (D), widowed (W), ot
single (S).

RAMNE DATE | PLACE [SEX|MS || RELATION ADDRESS
In Vietnamese Order | OF BIRTH |OF BIRTH O P.A. 1q

* A mo/da/yr Principal [ 2998 NGuydd -TRA(
1. NGO \-6 C 11/ 4/ 50 M {1 Applicant | gudn L woeni mink| i1y, vieTNAM,
2. DU Tw Difu woA |3 /205y fun Flml Wire -
3. N&d worng whn u$ | 1/1/76] war Imls| son Sonmeat “&’“b';
4. NGb wohng \Am vidn | 8/2w/ 21 bien winalm | s Son

5. _/ / ;

6. / /

1. [/

8. / /

9. [/

10. | 7/

11. [/
12, / /
13, .
. T |

THIS FORM IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE.
. ODP-A 11/83




jisd

FAMILY TREE

The information below relates to you, the USA relative.

Page 2

List all of your relatives requested below even if they are already listed on Page 1.
Please include relatives who are already in the USA or other countries as well as
those in Vietnam, We must establish your entire family. (If there is not enough

roam, continue on separate sheet.)

NAME SEX DATE OF |COUNTRY OF| MARRIED?|[LIVING/ ADDRESS
(circle BIRTH BIRTH (circle | DEAD?
one) mao/day/yr one)
A. Your husband/wife
NED Thi m%u WEe _\LETNAM | No DEA)
B. Your other husbands/wives
WF Yes/No
WF Yes/No _
C. Your children
WF Yes/No
WF Yes/No
WF Yes/No
WP Yes/No
WF Yes/No
WF Yes/No
D. Your parents
N en puan (WP ) [ g6 vieT nam | @ | Deap
nNGd Tl NEHE n@ |/ (923 \IET NAM es/No | pepd
E. YO‘:I t?:&wﬁrma/%%sﬁers e7/6¢/ Y VIETNAMA '.Daw L,‘\\U;‘NG' Q,LE{Af’DuyeTFJ.Tujw;w
ﬂ&{fm) TH XKAM THOA H@ (24 VIETNAM @’ No |Livin6 iZSIS LIVINGSTON AVE LuT2
_N.G.\A%ELE].M_Q.W\_&G: @F i _VIETNAM Yes@ | LIviNG __Somesbabove ﬂnr‘?
_NGuyEN Tii kv T ME® ETN YesASO | LIVING | Same anabove
OYEN THL IG 7)) ﬂﬁiﬁ Viggpam | Yes/B0 | LiviNG | Sume ab above
_Nowyed i lim Mpl WO yifo) 67] T | YD | Livwe - - oo -l
_Newyen T Kim LoM M® osforfer | vieTnma | Lrving |

NGUYEN TH{ KM ThyEN
IV A.

® 87!15 59 VIiETVAM

g

NT EMPLOYMENT

LI‘U ING :

If the Principal Applicaﬁt or any accompanying relative in Vietnam was a U.S.

Government employee, please complete this section.

NAME OF EMPLOYEE

AGENCY: EMBASSY USAID/USOM OORDS

SECTION/DIVISION/OFFICE

USIS

USARV,

/MACV/DAO
1]

OTHER

LAST POSITION:

LAST GRADE:

DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT:

PLACE
REASON FOR SEPARATION

NAME OF LAST SUPERVISOR

SECTION/DIVISION/COFFICE

PREVIOUS POSITION:

PREVIOUS GRADE:

DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT:

PLACE
REASON FOR SEPARATION

NAME OF SUPERVISOR

ODP-A 11/83




' a Page 3

IV B. U.S. GOVERNMENT TRAINING OR SCHOOLING IN VIETNAM
Was any training or schooling provided by the U.S. Government for the Principal
Applicant or any accompanying relative? YES [] N D
FOR: (NAME)
DATE SCHOOL PLACE
FROM TO
FROM TO
DESCRIBE:
v PRIVATE EMPLOYMENT

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative worked for a U.S. company or
organization, please complete this section.

NAME OF EMPLOYEE

JOB TITLE

NAME OF COMPANY or ORGANIZATION

SUPERVISOR'S NAME

PLACE FROM ) T0
JOB DESCRIPTIOHN
EMPLOYEE NUMBER BADGE NUMBER PAYROLL NUMBER

REASON FOR SEPARATION

NAME OF PREVIOUS COMPANY or ORGANIZATION

PREVIOUS JOB TITLE SUPERVISOR'S NAME

PLACE FROM TO
JOB DESCRIPTION

EMPLOYEE NUMBER BADGE NUMBER PAYROLL NUMBER

REASON FOR SEPARATION

———

VI TRAINING OR SCHOOLING OUTSIDE VIETNAM

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative in Vietnam was trained or .
educated outside Vietnam, please complete this section.

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE NAME OF SCHOOL

DESCRIPTION OF COURSES

PLACE DEGREE/CERTIFICATE

WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING?

DURATION OF TRAINING FROM T0

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE NAME OF SCHOOL

DESCRIPTION OF COURSES

PLACE DEGREE/CERTIFICATE

WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING?

DURATION OF TRAINING FROM TO

ODP-A 11/83



Page 4

Vil VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT OR MILITARY SERVICE

If the/Ptincipal %litant or any Mﬁl‘#ﬁ worked for the Vietnamese
Government or serv e Vietnimese military prior to 1975, please camplete this
section.

NAME OF PERSON NGO, LoC

MINISTRY OR MILITARY UNIT N M(LFOA(‘};, TITLE OR RANK E, POT 1 ICUTE VAN
PLACE _NaTWANG I CoPPS m 1969 O AL m%)

JOB DESCRIPTION nre LLiBeT OFFECER Adl___‘._ CAUADPZOA (2 TECKTICAL WING- Q "° AL DN/Sion
LIST ANY AWARDS, COMMENDATIONS, OR MEDALS RECEIVED FROM THE U.S. GOVERNMENT:

DID YOUR RELATIVES WORK CLOSELY WITH AMERICANS? YES NO IF YES,
PLEASE DESCRIBE:
NAMES/RANKS OF ANY AMERICAN ADVISORS

VIII RE-EDUCATION
DID THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT OR ANY ACCOMPANYING RELATIVE SPEND TIME IN REEDUCATION?
Yes [X] NO
NAME ’M@_;() LOC DURATION from Mﬁé’ 4 ]ﬂjﬁ:o Nayv g“’Q" ga
NAME DURATION from )
IX REMARKS

Are there any special considerations or comments that would affect your relatives'
eligibility?

IF MORE SPACE IS NECESSARY FOR YOU TO ADD MORE COMPLETE INFORMATION ABOUT ANY OF THE
ITEMS REQUESTED ON THIS AFFIDAVIT, PLEASE WRITE THAT INFORMATION ON A SEPARATE SHEET
TO BE ATTACHED TO THE AFFIDAVIT. THIS WILL BE NECESSARY IF MORE THAT ONE FAMILY

MEMBER WORKED FOR THE U.S. GOVERNMENT, A U.S. COMPANY, OR THE VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENTT.

1><|

NOTARIZATION

I swear that the above information is true. I understand that any false statement
ould jeopardize my immigration status in the United States.

. Suplascribed and sworn to me
Sl;;i‘ature o% %licant this 20  dayof  Jupe , 1990

/ M\/ ) M NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA
: MY COMMISSION EXP. APR. 3,1993

Signature ¢f/Notary My commission expires: ; BONDED THRU GENERAL INS. UND.

SEAL OF NOTARY

NOTE: If you are a refugee or Permanent Resident Alien, please attach a copy of
your I-94 (refugee) or I-151/1-551 (Permanent Resident Alien) green card to the
completed affidavit. Do not photocopy your Naturalization Certificate.

THIS FORM IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE.
~pP-A 11/83



PHU KHANH PROVIINCIAL SECURITY SERVICE SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
fA. 30 RE-EDUCATION CAMP Independence - Liberty - Happiness
NO. 549/GRT IR H R R

RELEASE CERTIFICATE

- Based on Directive No. 3146/TTG dated on Aug. 22, 1988 of the Prime
Minister and the Joint Memorandum of the Ministries of Defense and Interior No.
07/7TLR dated on Dec. 29, 1977 for the policy of the treatment toward the
servicemen and officials from the previous Government as well as members of the
alledged parties who are serving in the re-education camps in the Socuth and
managed by Camp A-30 run by Phu Khanh provincial security service.

- Carrying cut the decree No. 141/0GD dated Sept. 30, 1980 of the Ministry
of Interior.

1. This release certificate is issued to:
- Name: NGO LOC Alias:
= Nickname:
- Date of birth: November 4, 1950
- Permanent address: Huong Thuy, Thua Thien
- Residing at: 11 Nguyen Van Troi, Da Lat, Lam Dong
— Nationality: Viet Nam Ethnicity: Lowlander
- Religian: Buddhist Political Party:
- Rank, position prior toc re-education: First Lieutenant
Air Intelligent Officer
~ Date of captivity or re-education: May 1, 1975
- Address to be returned to: 39/22 Nguyen Trai, lst Precinct
Ho Chi Minh city

2. After releasing, report immediately this Decision to the Pecple’s
Committee for additional instructions: registration, employment assistance,
carrying out citizen's duties and under strictly supervision for 12 months.

Fingerprint Signature of Phu Khanh, November ©nd 1980
the bearer, Supervision Board
(printed) (signed) Supervisor Chief,

(signed & stamped illegibly)
CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR'S COMPETENCE:
I, Kim Dung Thi Tran, M.S., hereby certify that the above is an accurate
translation of the original document in Vietnamese and that I am competent in

both English and Vietnamese to render such translaticon.

Date: June 28, 1990 Signature: //7

Agency: Immigration Internatiocnal Consultanté} Inc.
4915 W. Cypress St. (Suite 140)
Tampa, FL 33607

Certified true signature:

%uc STATE OF FLORIDA:

"IS5ION EXPIRES: JUNE 11, 19971,
Tran Nhu Chan e . .. ¥ PUBLIC UNDERWRITERS,

Notary Public
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HO CHI MINH CITY SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

FIRST PRECINCT'S PEOPLE COMMITTEE Independence - Llberty - Happiness
NO. 53B/GD EFAEXEEXEXEER

DECISION

SUBJECT: 7O REINSTATE CITIZEN RIGHTS
FREEREER

— Bacsed on the laws dated February 27, 1562 tc corganize the Fecple's
Councils and .Admistration Committees at all levels.

- Based on 12 point-pclicies dated on May 25, 1976 from the
Frovisional Government of the Republic of South Viet Nam.

- Based on the decison No. 015/0D-UB dated January 16, 1981 from the
Fecple's Committe of this city to execute the temporary regulations toward
the ex-detainees who were working in the military, government agencies and
other political parties who were allowed to return to the city.

- Considered the propocsal of the Sub-Committee in charged of the
management and control toward ex=detainees and alsc the request of Mr.

NGO LOC.

DECISION

Article 1: It is hereby approved that: NGO LOC
born in 1950
Present ‘address: 39/22 Nguyen Trai
Rank: First Lieutenant
Position: Air Intelligent Officer
is reinstated nis citizen's rights from this signed date.

Article 2: The Office Chief of Fecple's Committee, Frecinct Chief,
Precinct Security Chief, Sub-Committe in charged of the management and
control toward ex-detainees, Ward Pecople's Committee and Mr. Loc will be
responsible to carry out this decision.

Frecinct I, March 18th 1982
For the Fecple's Committee
Chairman,

(signed and stamped illegibly)

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR'S COMPETENCE:
I, Kim Dung Thi Tran, M.5., hereby certify that the above is an accurate
translation of the criginal document in Vietnamese and that I zm competent in

both English and Vietnamese to render such translation.

Date: June 28, 1790 Signature: //7

Agency: Immigraticn International Consultants, Inc.
4915 W. Cypress 5t. (Suite 140)
Tampa, FL 33607

Certified true sigrature:

bran bue by

Tran Nhu—GEhuong
Notary Fublic
MOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF FLORIDA:

MY CCMMisS.o « - AiRES: JUNE 11, 1991;
BONDED THn. — S CEZRWRITERS,
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BIRTMH CERTIFICATE
NO. 203
Name of the child: NGO LOC
Se: male

Date of birth:

November 4, 19950

Place of birth:

Nguyen Phan Maternity, Da lat

Father's name:

NGO LA

Age:

34 years old

Occupation:

Commercial secretary

Residing at:

80 Cau Queo, Da Lat

Mother's name:

TON NU THI LAI

Age:

30 years old

Occupation:

Housewife

Residing at:

80 Cay Queo, Da Lat

Legal or concubine?

Legal

Declarant's name:

Father declared

Age:

Occupation:

Residing at:

Date of declaration:

November 8, 1950

lst winess:

NGUYEN NIEM

Age:

98 years old

Occupation:

Musician

Residing at:

An Nam Movie Theater, Da Lat

Znd witness:

NGUYEN HUU PHU

Age:

38 years old

Occupation:

Farmer

Fesiding at:

144 Phan dinh Phung, Da Lat

Registered at Dalat on Nav. 8, 1950
(to be continued)




page 2

The declarant, The registrar, Witnesses:
NGO LA NGUYEN VAN KIEM NGUYEN NIEM

' NGUYEN HUU FHU
Certified true extract ‘ Certified true signature of the
Dalat, July 8, 12469 Civil Status Officer of Khu Fho
Chairman/Civil Status Officer - Village./.

Dalat, July 8, 1969
Mgoe La (signed & stamped) Appcinted by the Mayor,

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR'S COMPETENCE:

I, Kim Dung Thi Tran, M.S., hereby certify that the abocve is an
accurate translation of the original BIRTH CERTIFICATE in Vietnamece
and that I am competent in both Vietnamese and English to’

render such translation. '

Date: June 28, 1990 Signature:

Agency: Immigration International Consultants, Inc.
4915 W. Cypress St. (Suite # 140) '
Tampa, FL 33607

Certified true signature:

Arorbon

Tran Nhu Chucong
Motary Public

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF FLORIDA;

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: JUNE 11, 199T:
BONCZD THRU NOTARY PUBLIC UNDERWRITERS:
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REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
DA LAT MUNICIPAL
VILLAGE: SECTION 1

MARRIAGE

Husband's name

Occupaticn

Date of birth
Flace of birth
Fermanent address

Residing at

Name of husband's father:
Name of husband's mother:

Wife's name

Fee exempted Occupation

Date of birth
Place of birth

Fermanent address

Residing at

Name of wife's father
Name of wife's mother
Date of marriage
Marriage contract

Certified true copy:
Dalat, March €3, 1990

Deputy Chairman of Ward 2

Feople's Committee
{signed & stamped)

CERTIFICATE
I 22 Ry

NO. 144/02

NGO LOC
Serviceman
November 4,
Da lat

11 Ham Nghi Street, Da lat
same as above

NGO LA

TON NU THI LAI

PHAM THI DIEU HOA
Housewife .

March 21, 1954

Vinh Nguyen village, Vinh
Khanh Hoa province

Nha Trang

30 Tu Do Street, Chutt, Nh
PHAM NHAM

NGUYEN THI DINH

October 20, 19725

None

1950

Extract from the original

Dalat, October 20,
Civil Status Officer

1972

NGO LA
(signed and stamped)

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR'S COMPETENCE:

EXTRACT

Xuong district,

a Trang

I. Kim Dung Thi Tram, M. S., hereby certify that the above is an accurate
translation of the original MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE in Vietnamese and that I am
competent in both Vietnamese and English to render such translation.

[N
Signature: A‘//A/é&/

Date: June 27, 1990
Agency:

Tampa, FL 33607
Certified true signature:

k\,au " [\»C/LK

Tran Nbu—Ehaong
Notary Public

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF FLORIDA;
MY COM™5.5510% T 7725 JUNE 11, 1991,

BoivDE sad NeEs . e C UNDERWRITERS.

Immigration International Consultants, Inc.
4915 W, Cypress St.

(Suite # 140)

‘__-—\
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People's Committee
Village: VINH NGUYEN
District: NHA TRANG

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
Independence - Freedom — Happiness

Province: KHANH HOA BIRTH CERTIFICATE (COPY)
NO. 001 Book No. o1
Mame PHAM THI DIEU HOA Male or female: Female
Date of birth MARCH 24, 1954
Flace of birth VINH NGUYEN, NHA TRANG, KHANH HOA
FARENTS DECLARATION FATHER MOTHER
Name, date of birth| PHAM NHAM, 1913 NGUYEN THI DINH, 1919
Ethnicity LOWLANDER LOWLANDER
Nationality VIET NAM VIET NAM
Occupation & AGED AGED
address 39 TRAN PHU, VINH NGUY?N, NHA TRANG, KHANH HOA
Name, age, eddress,| FATHER: PHAM NHAM, BDR& IN 1913, RESIDING AT
ID No. of declarant

39 TRAN PHU, VINH NGUYEN, NHA TRANG, KHANH HOA
]

Certified true si1g
Date: 3/17/15%0
For the Feople!

(signed and stamped:

mature:

= Committee

Fegistered on 03/17/19%0
For the Feople's Committes
Deputy Chalirmar,

Nguyen VYan Hal {(signed & stamped)

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR'S COMPETENCE:

I, ¥im Dung Thi Tran,

such translaticon.
Date: June £&, 17290

Agency:

M.5.,
accurate tralslat;on of the original CERTIFICATE
and that I am competent in both

Immigration International Consultants,
4915 W. Cypress St.

hereby certity that the sbove 1=z an
in Vistram:

Vietnamese and Englizsh to render

/”;/t/'/\/é’/‘\"—-——’

Inc.

Signature:

(Suite # 140)

Tampa, FL 33607

Certified trus signat

éb(mm\r\L~‘014’)//ﬁ

Nhu Chucoing
ary Fublic

Tran
Mot ar

PoT IR TITLIL CTATI TR FLORIT A

K --.a"\'.:. RTINS 3

T e s
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5/89 Qb 261/QPb - HT

UY BAN NHAN DAN

X4, phuong VINH NGUYEN

CONGUG HUA XA HQICHU NUHIA VIEL NAM Mau ir/ni ¢
Doc 14p - Ty do - Hanh phic s6...000«......

Huyén, Quin. NHA. TRANG
Tinh, Thanh phd..,KH,&NH. HbA

GIAY KHAI SINH

(BAN SAO)

Ho va tén PHAM-THI-DIBU-HOA

[ -¥ .
24~03-1954 (sinh ngay hal mugi bon thang ba,

Ngdy, thing, nim sjph

Nam. hpy n BU

ndm mgt ngan ¢

hin tram nam ol Tu )

y ’ S
ink: N_gmygn Nha Trange Khanh Hoa

Noi sinh
. o

Din téc kinh Quéc tich _Vigt Nam

Pha: kn ai ve Nguoi me Ngudi cha

cha m

Ho va tén NGUYEN THI DINH PHAM NHRW
Tudi 1913 1913
Din toc kinh kinh
Quéc tjch Vi;{:aﬂam Vigitham
Ngh& nghiép . & - . . EF
Noi thudng tro 39 Tran Phu vinh Nguyen [thanh pho Fha Trang KH

Ho, tén, tudi, noi thudng tru, s gidy chirng minh ‘cﬁa ngudi §ung khai ”
Cha: PHAM NEZM sinh nam 1913 ndi thidng tru 39 Tran Phu

Vinh Nguyen Nha Trang Ehanh Hoae

Nguoi ding khai ky

Ding ky ngiy 37 thing 3 nim 1990

TM UY BAY NHAN DAN
P.CHIU T}CH

NGUYEN Vil HAI

CHUNG NHAN SAO Y BAN CHINH




REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
DA LAT MUNICIPAL
WARD I
No. 05/Q 1

EXTRACT FROM BIRTH REGISTER
Established on Jan.

2. 1974

Name of the child:

NGO HOANG LUAN VU

Sex: Male

Date of birth: 01-01-1974
Flace of birth: DALAT
Father's name: NGO LOC

Mother's name:

PHAM THI DIEU HOA

Legally married or concubine:

- 1EGALLY

Name of the declarant:

FATHER DECLARED

Extract true copy from the
Birth Register

Dalat, Q01/02/1974

Civil Status Officer,

Fham Dinh Tharng, Administrator
{signed and stamped)

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR'S COMPETENCE:

I, Kim Dung Thi Tran., M.5.,

render such translation.

Date: June 18, 1970

Agencyt
4913 W. Cypress St.
Tampa, FL 33607

Certified true signature:

4&u@M mA&(o£%/~/ﬂ

Tran Nhu—€Huong
Motary FPublic

STATE OF FLORIDA:
EXPIRES: JUNE 11, 1991

UNDERWRITERS:

NOTARY PUBLIC,

it MMISSICN
glJN(E:SD THRU NOTARY PUBLIC

hereby certify
accurate translation of the criginal BIRTH
Vietnamese and that I am competent

Signature: AM

Immigration International Consultants,
(Suite # 140)

that the above 1s an
CERTIFICATE EXTRACT in

in bath Vietnamese and English to

Inc.
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People's Committee SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

Village: VINH NGUYEN Independence - Freedom - Happiness
District: NHA TRANG
. Province: PHU KHANH BIRTH CERTIFICATE (COPY)

NO. 1061 Book No. o1

Name: NGO HOANG LAM VIEN Male or female: MALE

Date of-birth AUGUST 24, 1981

Place of birth IST PRECINCT'S HOSPITAL, HO CHI MINH CITY

FARENTS DECLARATION FATHER MOTHER

Name, date of birth| NG60 LOC, 1950 PHAM THI DIEU HOA, 1954

Ethnicity LOWLANDER LOWLANDER

Natiocnality " VIET NAM VIET NAM .

Occupation & SEAMSTRESS, VINH NGUYEN| COOPERATIVE MEMBER
address NHA TRANG, PHU KHANH WARD 12, IST PREC,HCM

Name, age, address,| GRAND MOTHER: NGUYEN T¥I DINH, 1919, ADDRESS

ID No. of declarant |VINH NGUYEN, NHA TRANG, |D # 220079956 ON &/12/78

Certified true signature: Registered on 03/17/19%0
Date: 3/17/19%0 For the Fecple's Committee
For the Peocple's Committee Secretariat Commissioner

Nguyen Van Khai (signed & stamped)
(signed and stamped)
CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR'S COMPETENCE:

I, Kim Dung Thi Tran, M.S., hereby certify that the above is an
accurate translation of the original CERTIFICATE in Vietnamese
and that I am competent in both Vietnamese and English to render

such translation.
Date: June 26, 1990 Signature: ,/1(&&*4/61*-—’
Agency: Immigration International Consultants, Inc.

4915 W. Cypress St. (Suite # 140)
Tampa, FL 33607

Certified true signature:

Tran Nhu Ch::gg?//f’

Naetary Pub11c

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF FLORIDA;

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: JUNE 11, 1991.
BONDED THRU NOTARY FUBLIC UNDERWRITERS.



UY BAN NHAN VAN CYUNU HUA XA HUI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM Miu TP/HT 2

i phuong YINH. MGUYEN Boc 14p - Tv do - Hanh phiic $6..... 3061 s

Huytn, Quin NHA . TRANG A Quytn 36.Q].......
Tiab, Thiah phé. PHU.. KHANE

GIAY KHAI SINH

(BAN SAO)
Ngdy, théng, ndm sigh 24-08-1981 (s inh ngay hai muoi bon, thang Tam

nam mQt ngan chin triam tam midi mot )

Noi siph___Bgnh vien Qugn 1 Thanh Pho Ho Chi Minh
Phin khai v& ,
P N .
cha me _Ngudi me | Ngudi cha

] Ho va ten _Egém_mu_;_mm};?m Ne8 zfc
S| Tudi 1954 1950
I8 i inh

Din tdc kinh g
&l Quéc tich Vitt Nam Vit Wan

v

“| Nght oghitp Thd may Xa Vien/HTX

Noi thudng tré Vinh Nguyen,Nha Trang PK| P.12 Qugn 1 TP/HCM

Ho, tén, tubn noi thudng try, sd gidy ching minh cia ngm’n ding khal
: THI BI‘IH sinh nim 1919 noi thitong tru .finn Nguyen
Tha.nh Pho Nha Trang « Gilay CMND 80 20079956 cap negay 12-6«78

tgi Nha Trang .

P

Ding kf ng&yl..e....théng...s. ..... nim 19.81

. e . UY BAN NHAN DAN
Nguoi dlI‘I'IS khai ky Y. Vilgu Thu Ky
ﬁ&dq/{/\ Ngujen Véin Khai

_{CHUNG NHAN SAO Y BAN CHINH
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1.

REMARKS:

This census record is only for

illigal living families.

When lost, repocrt immediately to

local authority (security).

Permission must be otained prior to

change address (security).

Do not let other pecple using this

certificate.

. This census is not valid to
substitute for Family Registration.

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
Independence - Liberty - Happiness

Name:

Present address:
Street (Hamlet):
Ward: BEN THANH,

CENSUS RECORD

FOR ILLEGAL RESIDENTS

NO. 20046/KT

No.

PHAM THI DIEU HOA

39/88

NGUYEN TRAI
Precinct: 1

November 30,

1986
Security Chief,
(signed & stamped illegibly)

FAMILY'S MEMBERS

39/28 Nguyen Trai
(signed & stamped
illeqibly)

Date of birth Arrival
Ne. Name Relation- |Occupa- date to From
Male |Female ship tion the city
1 PHAM THI DIEU HOA 1954 |Head Tayler 1979 Nhatrang
Phulklhanh
a NGO HOANG LUAN VU 1971 Son Student same same
3 NGO HAONG LAM VIEN 1980 Son Student same Frec. 1
4 NGO LOC 1950 Husband Electro- 1980
nic
Correct address: repairman

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR'S COMPETENCE:

I, Kim Dung Thi Tran, M.S5., hereby certify that the above is an accurate translation
of the original document in Vietnamese and that I am competent in both English and
Vietnamese to render such translation.

Date:

Agency:

June 28, 1990

Tampa, FL 33607

Certify true signature:

Lo ndes

Tran-kha Chueng
Netary Public

NOTARYPUBDC,

FLORIDA:
STATE OFJUNE 1o 01,

—4AMISSION EXPIRES: C UNDERWRITERS:

o NOTARY PUB I

Signature:

(Suite 140)

Moo

Immigration Internaticnal Consultanfs, Inc.
4913 W. Cypress St.
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VIET MAM C{No MDA

TH] XK DALAT
Quan 1

nsthnplsgl
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TR 1L
cnd?ne rTEHV HON THU
=Q=0 =0 *0=0=

ﬁnhgné&dichsnza w0 1ic

Nghe nghigp ¢  Quan nhiﬁ

savh ngdy O thang 11 nim I950

t¢d DALAT

o 50 tei 1 80 11 didng Ham Nghi Dalat

tam tru tal ¢ -nte

r.nnoomcho:g: Kgo - la
\aom chet phni noi )
Ten ho ohong : ,
(soug chet phai noi) .
Ton ho ngol vg ¢ PHYM THI DIfU HOA
Nehs wiigp i o3t try |
sanh ngay 2I thang 3 nim I9S4

- ~ PS [ \.
'r!i 1 Xa vlnh Nguyen, quan Vinh Yuwing , ﬂnh Khanh Hoas
ol 80 tgi 1 Wga trang
tan tru tei 1 80 30 didng Ty Do, Chutt, Mushrang

Ton of Thi Lai

Ton he obn ve t Phgm Nhim
(.om chet phai no ) o
'ren ho = vd 3 Nguyen thi Dinh

(som chet phai mi)

- Ngay eddi ¢ 20 thang IO nin 1972

- Vg ohong khai co hay khong 1ap hon Khe + khing
ngdy / theng / nim /

TRICH Y BON CHANH
X 1 ‘E‘EH DALAT ,gay 20 thang IO nim I972
" vien chifo HO Tich
Ds k.',r ' mﬁ Ty
(Bong dlu)
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SAO LUC 1V KHAL SANH NAN 122U ~
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Tén, ho ngwéi con méi sanh.

‘<

BTV

NG@-L@C

Con trai hay con yai.

Sanh ngiy thding nim nao.

CON TKAI

NE%Y‘WT Ul&;ng ot T;b, T
met ngan chin tram niw muoi
9gio45 ( 4-1I-1950) .

Sanh tgi*diu (lang, huyén, tinh
nao).

Sanh tal lesanh NGUYK=FHAN
duong CBu-Qugo DALAT sB IuH .

|
!

Tén, ho, tudi, nghié-nghiép, sanh-
quan, chinh-qudn, v ¢hd & cla
nguwdi cha (chi khi nao cha e
¢6 gia-tht hep phép, hay la tuy
khéng c6 gia-tha hep- phép,
nhung ngu¢i cha khai nhjn dira
méi sanh la con minh, théi
khodng ndy méi phai ké khai
ndu khong thi cir dé tudpy.

—

Tén, ho, tudi nghé-nghigp, sanh ,
quin, chinh-quén va chd & clia
ngudi e (néu ngudi khai khong
biét me dira con i sanh 1a_ai,
thei khoing miy dé trdng).

KGO-LA |
ba muoi bdn tuai thu-ky thuony
Mai chanh quan lang pge=son,
tohg Luong-)ign, huyga ; hi-Lgcy

tihh Thha-Thien (HUE) hxyu o

tgi DALAY sd npa 80, Judng C2
Qugo thugc Bhuoug-dg-nhut .

TON-ND-THJ-LAT | \
ba muoi tuol, nQi-try, chanh -
qua.n lang, bluh-An. t\u'n& Cu=cCiii: *k
huygn iuvong=-Thuy, (L0%) vivn
0 tai DALAT s® nha ¢ duvug

CAu-qugo DALAT

Ngoi thir clia nguéi e (néu cha
m¢ c6 gid-tha hop phép, thoi
ké bén niiy: « Vo chani, vg ké
hay vg thirs).

Tén, ho, tudi, nghi-nghi¢p, sanh
quén, chdnh-qudn va ¢hd & clia
ngudi (hay nhitng ngudi) khai.

- o o

VO CHANH

'N'G@IA, ba wuol BB uol, Thiu-
ky, thuoig-mai lang uac-Ju..,
Luong-Jidu, fhu-LQC, luuv ;p
Hign o tgi vALAT sB it Lo ‘Aﬁ
duong Cau-yugo . y

> _ L

_
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‘I'én, ho, tudi, nghé-nghiép, sanh-
qudn, chdnh-quin va chd & cia
nguédi lam chirng thir nhit,

Lang,
DALAT,

b ouyeh-Nicw, naw wuoi Lo
Nhac-big

tuul,

'ne,,,Da-Nghl, D hlmiifiz

tihh Quang-"ri. tlcu o Ly
annaa cine auon. Anuiauw |

. _  |NGUYEN-HUU-.HU, Y tuod,
- Tén, ho, tusi, nghe - ughi¢p, vuon, lang Da-hghi, tifit \u‘uxo
, . sanh-quan, chdnh-quéin vi chd & } .0 tgi DALAL sB nhe (-4

; -\ - clia ngudi lam chung thir nhl. duong Cau-qugo .
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, R GIAY PHEP KET HON
: S — (Hudn-Thj s&' 650 - 403 ngdy 27-01-1972)
2 = e = = A 3 ¢ |
l.[ -1 I - PHAN DANH CHO GUAN NHAN XIN KET-HON : BON XIN KET-1ON

Js Cd;:-hﬁc, Binh ngach, Ho t8n quén-nh&n xin k¥t-hén : 2.« S8’ quan va Pon-vi :

70/602 261
Thieu-Uy C1Q/MD . NOO - LOC Phong Quan-Bao/IMPHQ/Su~Doan 2 Khoung~,uan

4

&:Ngﬁy, ndi sanh : lel-1950 Tﬂi DA=LAT 4, - Gla-canh : Doo-’l‘han
) © o tadhpmy : NGO - LA &  TON-MU=TH1~LAL
4 Ky tinvihdn hd | puaa ey prppoa S — e e
(hodc hén phu ey 7.- Nghé&ngnidp :  hoc—slnh
f .8.'- Ngdy, ndl sanh : 24=03-195 Tal Xa Vinhe . g Doc-Than
’- Nguyen,Quan Vinh-Xuong, Tinh KHAH=HOA |. 7.Gle-cinh:
10.- Bio-chi’: . |

39 Dwng Tu-Do Chutt NHA-TEANG :, '

-

11 - Ho téh cha ne vi h8n thé (hodc hén phu): PHAM - NIAK &  MUvideThl-DINH r

12- CAM-KET : , , \F

T&i xin cam-két hoan toan chiu trdch nhiém néu vi-pham diéu 12 Ludt Gia-dinh (1) va trong tridhg |

. S ot ~ R bl Taw 2n oy - 3 A g hop
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d¢ OLVNCH (Diéu 191 Sac-luft 113/ CT/LDOG/ SL ngdy 20.10.64 bt budc ngudi vg quin-nhan phdi ty b3 ngh&

c\ia\mi‘nh nén nghé‘nﬁ_y xét cé phudng hai cho thanh Janh ciia Qudn-Poi)’ ;

13,-Lam tal KBC, 30126 5., _1-00-1972

T[Va- cad ky cda quan- o

nhén sn két-hén : H__&g_
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khéng nhdn-vién nhan don se pha1 hoan tra 4é thit- 13p lai. :
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QUESTICHNAiRES FOR APILICANTS
Cau hoi cho nguoi nop don.

Date April,05,16S0
ngay

A, iasic Ldentification Data
X.Ly lich can ban

1, Name
Ho,Ten

;- 2. Other names
Ho,ten khac co8 :
3, Date/Place of Birth  :  NOV,04,1950 at DALAT
Ngay/noi sinh :

4, Residence Address 39/28 Nguyen-Trai,lst Distrigt,Hochiminh City.
Dia chi thuong tru :

5.Mailing Address 39/28 nguyen-Trai,lst District,Hochiminh City.
Dia chi tho-tu s ‘ . ‘

NGO-L{C

_ 6¢Current Occupation -
" .. -Nghe-nghiep.hien tal :  Electronics Repairs .

,Bfgglatives"to accogpan¥ me

- ‘ba_con_oung: vol to L : , .
NOTE:Your spouse and unmarried children are the only relatives eligible to
_accoppany you.List marital .status(}S)as followsMarried (M),Divorce (D),
‘Widowed (W),or Single (S8). = _ o

Chu-Y: Vo chong va con cai co the cung di voi ban ma thoi.Ke khai tinh trang
s%a d%gg nhu sau:Da lap gia dinh (M),da 1y ai (D),goa phu,goa the (\/),hoac doc
t an . N . . ) .

. 4

N§n§1~f; — + Date/Flace of birth : Sex : IS

. ‘ 7 T Relationshi
Hg,Ten - ' $. Ngay/noi sinh ¢ Phai:Tinh trang : Iien-he
1,PHAM-THI DIEU-HOA tMarch,24,1954,Nhatrang:s Fem : M ¢ iife
~ 2)NGO-HOANG LUAN-VU :Jan,01,1974, Dalat  :Hale : (B : Son
3)NGO-HOANG LAM-VIEN  :August,24,1981,TP HCM.:Male 1 (S : Son

NOTE:For the persoms listed above,we need legible copies of birth,certificates
marriage ceptificates (if married),divorced docrees ?if divorced),spuuse's
death certificate (if)Y widowed ),identification cards (if available),and photo
If any of the above accomganying relatives do not live with you,please note
heir addresss 1n section I below. '
CHU-Y:Gho moi nguoi co ten tren danh sach trem,chung toil can mot khai. sinh,
gia thu (neu lap gia dinh roi),giay 1y hon (neu da ly di),glay khai tu cua
vo/chong (neu goa phu/goa the),the can cuoc (neu co),va hinh.Neu ba con cung
di vo% ban khong cu ngu chung voi ban hien tai,xin viet dia chi cua ho trogg
phan o« ’ ’ : - ‘

elatives Outside Vietnam
o oal Quoc

L<Closest relative in the U.S.
Ba con than thuoc nhat o Hoa-Ky

8., Name

Ho ,ten :
b.Relationship

Lien he gia dinh -3
¢. Address

Dia chi :




B. Closest Relative in Cther Foreign Countries

Ba cen than thuoc nhat & cac nuoc khac: : : .
a, Name
Ho , Ten :
b,Relationship - -
Lien he gla dinh
¢, Address
Dia chi t
D. Complete Family Listing §Living(Dead2
Danh sach toan the gia din ong/Chet)
“ Name 3 - Address
Ho, ten : Dia chi
1, Father ' | '
Cha : NGO-ILA : ( Dead )
' 2,Mother
e t TON~-NU THI LAIX : 11,Nguyen-van-Troi, DALAT,
5.5pouse

Vo/Chong : PHAM THI DIEU-HOA ¢ 39/28,Nguyen-Trai, Quan 1,TP,Hdchiminh,

4,Former spouse gif any;
Vo/chong truuc (neu co

5.Children , ,
Con ecai $(1)NGO HOANG LUAB-VU: 3A9/28,Nguyen-Trai,Quan 1,TP.Hochiminh.

(2)NGO HOANG LAM~VIEN:39/28,Nguyeh-Trai,Quan 1,TP.Hochiminh,

6.Siblin§s
Anh chi em:(1)NGO-THI HONG-THU  :127/Lau 1,Dong-kKhoi,Quan 1,TP,IHCE.

t (2)NGO~DINH-KY ¢ .11 lUguyen-van-Troi, DALAT
_ :(3)NGO~LAN : R
- : (4)NGO-THI BICH-LAN : . L
: (5)NGO-THI KIM-LOAN  :A22A,Cong-Quynh,Quan 1,TP.HCH.

: (6)NGO-LOI : 11,Nguyen-van-Proi, DAL.AT,

E. Employment by U.S.Government Agencies or Other US Organization of you o

your spouse

3an hoae vo/chong da co lam viec cho Cong=-So cua Chinh-Thu
Ity hoac Hang liy

1.Name of Person Employed
Ho Ten Nhan-Vien

2. Dates : From: To:

[ 2]

Egay.thang,nam. U Den
1.
2.
3

*




G, Trainin tside Vietnam of you or ybur Spouse
Ban_hoac_vo/chong da lluan-luyen o Ngo&l quoc
‘1, Name of Student/Trainee:

Ho ten Sinh Vien/Nguol duoc MHuan-luyen:

2. School and Schodl addeess
Truong va Dia chi ‘Nha truong

3. Dates From : To
Ngay, thang,nam ' Tu : ' Toi :

4, Description of Course :
lio ta nghanh hoc

5, whO paid for Training ?
£1 dail tho Chuong trinh Huan-Luyen ?

(NOTE:Please attach copies of diplomas or orders,if available,Available?
Yes No

CHU-Y?Xin  ban kem theo van bang,hoac chi thi neu co.Ban co hay khong?

Co Khong
_H, Re-education of you or your spouse :
Ban hoac Vo/Chong da hoc tap Cai-tao
l.Name of person in Reeducation :
Ho Ten nguoi di hoc tap Cai-tao: ne6-16c

2,Total time in Reeducation 3 : Years Months Days
Tong cong thoi gian hoc tap Cai-tao: 05 Nam 06 Thang 01 Ngay

3.5t111 in Reeducation? Yes No
Van con Hoc tap Cai-tao ?Co Khong REREASED

(If released,we must have a copy of your release certificate.,)
(Neu duoc tha ychung toi can mot ban sao giay ra trai.)

I. Any Additional Remarks ?
Cuoc Chu- Phu thuoc

Signature Date
Ky ten ligay - April,05,1990.

“aTl this form to : Ordely Departure Program Office
131, Soi tien Siang
Sathorn Tai Road
Bangkok,10120, THAIL&ND.



3,71fle of last positions held
Chue wvu,Cong viec s1.

| 2e
,5.
&,

4,Agency/Company/Office
So/Hang/Van-phong  il.

2,
3.
w 4,

S5.Name of (Last) Supervisor
Ten ho nguoi Giam-thi:l.

2.
3.
4,

6.Reason for leaving
Lydo ra di : 1.

2e
3
4,

7. Training for Job in Vietnam
Nghe-nghiep Huan-Luyen tai Vietnam:

F.Service with GVN or RVNATF By you or your spouse
Ban hoac Vo/Chong da cong-vu Vol Chinh-rhu Viet-nam

1. Name of Person Serving

. Ho Ten nguoi tham gia : " NGO-L{C
2.Dates: From Tos
Ngay, thang,nam Tu November,1969ToiApril, 50,1975,
5. Last Rank .
Cap bac cuoi cung ¢ Lieutenant -~ Alr lntelligent Officer.

4, Ministry/Office/Military Unit ¢
Bo/So/Don-vi/Binh=-Chung :114tB Squedron,62th Tactical Wing,2nd Air

5, ggme of Supervisor/C.0O. Division

ten nguoi Giam-thi/Si- .
Quen Chi-Buy : Major  VO-VAN-OANH

6,Reason for Leaving
Ly do'ra di :

7. Name of Amerian ~Advisor
Ho_Ten Co-Van ily o8

8. UsS, Traingng Courses in Vietnam
Chuong-trinh Huan-Luyen Hoa-ky
tai Viet-nam H

9. U.S.Awards or Certificates : ' .
Giay Ban khen hoac chung-thu do Hoa-Ky cap:

(NOTE:Please attach any coplesm of diploms,certificates or awards if availab:
Available? Yes No

Chu~y:Xin ban kem theo bat cu Van bang,Giay Ban Khen,cac Chung thu neu co.




HOCHIAING CIL.Y VISTHAL, apric,oth, 1 o,

To:0iDALY DEPARTURE PROGRAM OFFICE,
121,501 Tien Siang,Sathorn Tai Road,
Bangkok,10120, THAILAND,
SubjectiApplication for the resettlemenlt 28 refugees in the United

States under condition required by Crdely Departure Prozram.,

Gentlemen,
" I undersigned : NCG-L{C
Date and place of birth : NOV,04.,1¢50 at DALAT,VIETNAY
Nationality : VIETHAM Religion : BUDHISH,
Fiucwtion :Termined Iigh School Trcgrom.
Family status : Faried ( Wife and 02 children ) -
Home adiress : 3%9/28 ngysn-Trﬁi,Olst District,:iochininh City,Vietnam,
Before April, 30,1575 :
iinistry or Military Unit :11%th Squadron,énd Air Division,Nratrang iB.
Rapk. : Lieutenant ' Serial number : 70/602261 ‘
' Ceccupation :Air Intelligent Officer. ‘ .

After April,30,1S75 : In the Reeducation Camp . K
Camps from : MAY,01st,1G75. To 3 KCV,02,1%80,
Release from cémp : 4,30,%uy-Hoa,hu~fhanh.Receducavion Camp.

Due to the difficulty of my situation und based on the :iuthority
of your competence through the spirit of lLumcnitarian act.

Wish to request your kind intervention vith the Coverntent of
Socialist Repubiét Vietnam,in order chat my family and I may be cuthorize
to leave Vietnam under your arrangement aud protection iIn onr resettlezen
ac refugees covering by the US Goveranenty ‘punsorshiyp.

Following are my dependent relo! *ves wishing t¢ ccomr...:

FULL NAME s:late and place of birth: sSex

: Relations...
C1,PHAM~-THI-DIEU-HOA .tMarch,24,1954,Nhatrang : Fem., : Yife
02, NGO-HOANG-LUAN-VU tJan,01,1974, Dalat : Hale 3 Son -
03,NGO-HOANG-LAM-VIEN tAugust,24,1981,T7P,HCM, 1 Male : Son

. Your approval to grant voluntary efforts instigating the
efficient to satisfy requirement wauld be highly appreciated.

-

Respectfully yours,

63
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UY BAN NHAN DAN
VIvy wouyfy
Huyén, Quin N HA TRANG

- S
Tinh, Thinh phé IC&.W.::..__.E.-z‘A

Ho va tén

CONG HOA XA HQICHU NGHIA VIET NAM

Pdc 15p - Ty do - Hanh phic

Miu TP/HT 2
Sé....

Quyén sb.............

GIAY KHAI SINH

(BAN SAO)

PEAM=TH]~DI $U-10A

Nam hay ng DU

Ngay, thing, ndm sinh

- J
nam mQt ng

r 4
24-03-1954 (sinh ngay hzi mudi bon th.-:mg bs

an chin tram nam mudi Tu )

Noi sinh

VInh Neuyen Nha Trang, Khanh Hoa

kinh

Dén tdc

L
Qudec tich _Yigt Nom

Phin khai vé

. Ngudi me Ngudi cha
cha me
. s
Ho va tén NGUYEN THI PINH PH{M NHiM
Tudi 1919 1012
Din tjc kinh Xinh
9 Vigt ¥om Vigt Nom
Qudc tjch

gla

$
Ela

Nghé nghiép
Noi thudng tru

.
39 Tron Phu Vinh Neuyon

= #
tharh pho Nha Trung KH

Ho, tén, tudi, noi thuong tru, sé gidy chirng minh clia ngudi dyng khai

I 4
Cha: PHAM NHK{.‘ ginh nam 1912 noi ﬂ':"xg‘ng tru 38 Tran Phu
Vira Nguyen thank pho Nha Trong Khank Eoae
Pang ky ngiy 17 thang3 . nim 190
Ngudi ding khai ky ™ U N NHAN DAN

[§) ¢4
P.CHU TICH
NOUYEN VIN HAI

CHUNG NHAN SAO Y BAN CHINH
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Tinh, Thianh phd Paéw"‘u

~ UY BAN ;m;m DAN CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM Miu TP/HT 2

15p - Ty do - Hanh pha "
Xi, phuong YTNH - NOUY R Doc 14p - Ty do - Hanh phic So...é....lé ......
Huyén, Quanuu 23AN9 Quyén s )

GIAY KHAI SINH

(BAN SAO) |
Ho vi tén 5 ! O, Nam hay nit _gag
Ngdy, thang, nim smh =) z o A f;ll
niw mqt ngan chin tram tam widi wot )

Noi sinh___Bgnk vign mgn 1 Thanh Pho Ho Ohi Hinh
Dan tdc cinh Qudc tich 4*?‘—31“7'

Phin k.hai vé Neudi me Ngudi cha

cha me
Ho va tén C
Tubi * 1954 1950
Dan tdc kinh kinh
F ]

Quéc tich ugg Noa Vigt Ko.
Nghé nghiép x::i' Vien/HTX
Noi thudng tri ¥Yinh Nmen,!bu Trang PK P.12 Qugn 1 TP/HC&

Ho, tén, tudi, noi thudng tru, sd gidy chirng minh cia ngudi ding khai

"'h.mh Pbo lha Tm.ag . Ma.y CMND 80 ”’20619956 cap ngay 12-6-18

1 ¥ha Trang .
e’ a i Ding ky ngay 18 théng Q. .nam 19 81

UY BAN NHAN DA
n%y «15:: Thu K;

lguyen van Khai

Ngudi ding khai ky




VIET - NAM CONG-HOA

THI-XA DALAT

PHUONG——%—

@
S& hicu—DSJQY

T°TH-LUC B "“HAI- SANH

Lip ngay théng - ——ndm 197
Tén ho dira tré .o " ) .- e
Con trai hay con gii ‘. et e e et e
- » . -
Ngay sanh L - - ) L
Noi sanh - S
Tén ho ngwéi cha *
Tén ho ngudi me . . i )
Vo chanh hay khong c6 . i
hon thu —
Tén ho ngurdi dung khai. . -

S T 7CH LYC Y BAN CHANH

r{' Dalat, ﬂga}l’_‘\l théng- —ndm 197 ——
T Ma CHITC HO TICH,
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